• DC motor with spur gear
• protection class IP20 / IP30
• flat-pin motor plug
DC motor
1 / 9 www.igus.de MOT-AE-B_EN_201504#1
DC-motor MOT-AE-B . . . / MOT-DC-…
part number
MOT – AE – B – 024 – 015 – 037 – F – A – AAAA

type B1
[mm]
±0,3
B2
[mm]
±0,2
B3
[mm]
±0,1
D3
Ø
[mm]
L1
[mm]
±1
MOT-AE-B-024-001-037-F-A-AAAA 37,0 31 7 M3 21,0
MOT-AE-B-024-003-037-F-A-AAAA 37,0 31 7 M3 21,0
MOT-AE-B-024-005-036-F-A-AAAA 36,0 26 6 M3 19,3
MOT-AE-B-024-007-037-F-A-AAAA 37,0 31 7 M3 21,0
MOT-AE-B-024-010-042-F-A-AAAA 42,4 35 0 M4 22,0
MOT-AE-B-024-015-037-F-A-AAAA 37,0 31 7 M3 21,0
MOT-AE-B-024-018-042-F-A-AAAA 42,4 35 0 M4 22,0
MOT-DC-22-F-A-D 22,0 18 0 M2 14,0
MOT-DC-22-F-A-E 22,0 18 0 M2 14,0
MOT-DC-22-F-A-J 22,0 18 0 M2 14,0
72,3
4 14,0 57,4 2,0 76,0
4 14,0 53,8 2,0
142,48,0 25,0 111,9 2,0